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779 00 Olomouc, Czech Republic

andres@rics.upol.cz
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Technology, Poland
adruch@math.put.poznan.pl

6. Bernd Aulbach, Department of Mathematics, University of Augsburg,
D-86135 Augsburg, Germany
aulbach@math.uni-augsburg.de
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boichuk@fpv.utc.sk, boichuk@imath.kiev.ua



12. Elias Camouzis, The American College of Greece, Dept. of Mathemat-
ics, Gravias 6, Aghia Paraskevi 15342, Athens, Greece
ecamouzis@aegean.gr., camouzis@otenet.gr

13. Jan Cermaék, Institute of Mathematics, Brno University of Technology,
Technickd 2, CZ 61669 Brno, Czech Republic
cermakh@um.fme.vutbr.cz

14. Wing-Sum Cheung, Department of Mathematics, University of Hong
Kong, Pokfulam Road, Hong Kong
wscheung@hku.hk

15. Anna Cima, Departament de Matematiques, Facultat de Ciencies, U-
niversitat Autonéma de Barcelona, Campus de Bellaterra, 08180 Cerdanyola
del Vallés, Spain

cima@mat.uab.es

16. Fozi Dannan, Department of Mathematics, Faculty of Science, Qatar
University, P.O.Box 2713 Doha, Qatar
fmdannan@qu.edu.qa

17. Josef Diblik, Department of Mathematics and Descriptive Geometry,
Faculty of Civil Engineering, Zizkova 17, CZ-602 00 Brno, Czech Republic
diblik. j@fce.vutbr.cz

18. Eusebius Doedel, Department of Computer Science, Concordia Uni-
versity, 1455 boulevard de Maisonneuve O., Montreal, Quebec, H3G 1MS§,
Canada

doedel@cs.concordia.ca

19. Alexander Domoshnitsky, Research Institute, The College of Judea
and Samaria, 44837 Ariel, Israel
adomosh@hotmail.com

20. Zuzana Dosla, Department of Mathematics, Masaryk University, Ja-
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dosla@math.muni.cz

21. Ondiej Dosly, Department of Mathematics, Masaryk University, Ja-
nackovo nam. 2a, CZ-66295 Brno, Czech Republic
dosly@math.muni.cz



22. Saber Elaydi, Department of Mathematics, Trinity University, San An-
tonio, Texas 78209, USA
selaydi@trinity.edu

23. Julia Elyseeva, Moscow State Univ. of Technology, Dept. of Mathe-
matics, Vadkovskii per. 3a, 101 472 Moscow, Russia
elyseeva@mtu-net.ru

24. Jose-Luis Fachada, Instituto Superior Tecnico, Dep. Matematica, Av.
Rovisco Pais, 1, 1049-001 Lisboa, Portugal
fachada@math.ist.utl.pt

25. Sara Fernandes, R. Monte Redondo e Torrao, N.6, 7000 - 736 Evora,
Portugal
saf@uevora.pt

26. Joao Ferreira Alves, Instituto Superior Técnico, Av. Rovisco Pais,1,
1049 001 Lisbon, Portugal
jalves@math.ist.utl.pt
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27A, 042 10 Kyiv, Ukraine
irinabb@univ.kiev.ua

30. Malgorzata Guzowska, University of Szczecin, Dept. of Econometrics
and Statistics, ul. Mickiewicza 64, 71-101 Szczecin, Poland
guzgosia@poczta.onet.pl

31. Yoshihiro Hamaya, Okayama Univ. of Sci., Dept. of Information Sci.,
1-1 Ridai chyo, Okayama 700-0005, Japan
hamaya@icity.or. jp



32. Stefan Hilger, Catholic University in Eichstatt, D-85071 Eichstatt,
Germany
stefan.hilger@ku-eichstaett.de

33. Roman Hilscher, Department of Mathematics, Masaryk University,
Janackovo nam. 2a, CZ 66295, Brno, Czech Republic
hilscher@math.msu.edu

34. Angela Hommel, Bauahus-University Weimar, Inst. of Math. and
Physics, Coudraystrasse 13A, Room 117, D 99423 Weimar, Germany
angela.hommel@bauing.uni-weimar.de

35. Klara Janglajew, University of Bialystok, Institute of Mathematics,
ul. Akademicka 2, 15-267 Bialystok, Poland
jang@math.uwb.edu.pl

36. Jaroslav Jaros, Department of Mathematical Analysis, Faculty of
Mathematics, Physics and Informatics, Comenius University, Mlynska dolina,
842 48 Bratislava, Slovakia

jaros@mph.uniba.sk

37. Denys Khusainov, Kyiv National University, Geroyev Stalingrada Str.
27A, 042 10 Kyiv, Ukraine
dkh@unicyb.kiev.ua

38. Ales Kobza, Department of Mathematics, Masaryk University, Janac-
kovo nam. 2a, CZ 66295 Brno, Czech Republic
akob@math.muni.cz

39. Werner Kratz, Universitat Ulm, Abteilung Angewandte Analysis, D-89
069 Ulm, Germany
kratz@mathematik.uni-ulm.de

40. Ulrich Krause, Department of Mathematics, University of Bremen,
Bibliothekstr. MZH, 28334 Bremen, Germany
krause@math.uni-bremen.de

41. Jaromir Kuben, Department of Mathematics, Military Academy Brno,
Kounicova 65, CZ 61200 Brno, Czech Republic
kuben@scova.vabo.cz



42. Petr Kundrat, Institute of Mathematics, Brno University of Technolo-
gy, Technicka 2, CZ 61669 Brno, Czech Republic
kundrat@centrum.cz

43. Gerry Ladas, University of Rhode Island, Dept. of Mathematics, K-
ingston, RI 02881, USA
gladas@math.uri.edu

44. Bonita Lawrence, Department of Mathematics, One John Marshall
Drive, Marshall University, Huntington, West Virginia 25702, USA
lawrence@marshall.edu

45. Daniel Marek, Department of Mathematics, Masaryk University, Ja-
nackovo nam. 2a, CZ 66295 Brno, Czech Republic
marek275@math.muni.cz

46. Malgorzata Migda, Poznan University of Technology, Institute of
Mathematics, ul. Piotrowo 3a, 60-965 Poznan, Poland
mmigda@math.put.poznan.pl

47. Ivo Moll, Institute of Mathematics and Desciptive Geometry, Faculty
of Civil Engineering, Technical University, Veveti 95, CZ 66237 Brno, Czech
Republic

moll.i@fce.vutbr.cz

48. Frantisek Neuman, Math. Inst. Acad. Sci., Branch Brno, Zizkova 22,
CZ - 616 62 Brno, Czech Republic
neuman@ipm. cz

49. Frank Nijhoff, University of Leeds, School of Mathematics, Leeds LS2
9JT, United Kingdom
frank@maths.leeds.ac.uk

50. Kazuo Nishimura, Institute of Economic Research, Yoshidahonnmach,
Sakyoku, Kyoto, 606-8501, Japan
nishimura@kier.kyoto-u.ac.jp

51. Jirfina Novotna, Department of Mathematics, Faculty of Education,
Porici 31, CZ 603 00 Brno, Czech Republic
novotna@jumbo.ped.muni.cz



52. Henrique Oliveira, Instituto Superior Técnico, Av. Rovisco Pais, 1,
1049 001 Lisbon, Portugal
holiv@math.ist.utl.pt

53. Garyfalos Papaschinopoulos, Democritus Univ. of Thrace, Dept. of
Electr. and Comp. Engin., 67 100 Xanthi, Greece
gpapas@ee.duth.gr

54. Simon Pena, Department of Mathematics, Masaryk University, Janac-
kovo nam. 2a, CZ 66295 Brno, Czech Republic
xpena@math.muni.cz

55. Vlasta Perinova, Palacky University, Laboratory of Quantum Optics,
Tt. Svobody 26, 771 46 Olomouc, Czech Republic
perinova@optnw.upol.cz

56. Maria Patrizia Pera, Dipartimento Matematica Applicata, Facolta’ di
Ingegneria, Via S. Marta 3, 50139 Firenze, Italy
pera@dma.unifi.it

57. Eugenia Petropoulou, University of Patras, Dept. of Engineering Sci.,
265 00 Patras, Greece
jenny@math.upatras.gr

58. Mihaly Pituk, University of Veszprem, Dept. of Mathem. and Com-
puting, P.O. Box 158, H-8201 Veszprem, Hungary
pitukm@almos.vein.hu

59. Zdenék Pospisil, Department of Mathematics, Masaryk University, Ja-
nackovo nam. 2a, CZ-66295 Brno, Czech Republic
pospisil@math.muni.cz

60. Christian Po6tzsche, Department of Mathematics, University of Augs-
burg, D-86135 Augsburg, Germany
christian.poetzsche@math.uni-augsburg.de

61. Pavel Rehdk, Mathematical Institute of the Academy of Sciences of
the Czech Republic, Zizkova 22, CZ 61662 Brno, Czech Republic

rehak@math.muni.cz



62. Jana Reznickova, Department of Mathematics, Masaryk University,
Janackovo nam. 2a, CZ 66295 Brno, Czech Republic
janar@math.muni.cz

63. Andreas Ruffing, Munich Univ. of Technology, Dept. of Mathematics,
Boltzmannstrasse 3, D-85747 Garching, Germany
ruffing@ma.tum.de

64. Sarka Ryzi, Department of Mathematics, Masaryk University, Janac-
kovo nam. 2a, CZ 66295 Brno, Czech Republic

ryzi@math.muni.cz

65. Robert J. Sacker, Department of Mathematics, University of Southern
California, 1042 Downey Way, Los Angeles, CA 90089-1113, USA
rsacker@math.usc.edu

66. Christos Schinas, Democritus University of Thrace, School of Engi-
neering, 67 100 Xanthi, Greece
cshinas@pme.duth.gr

67. Ewa Schmeidel, Poznan Univ. of Technology, Institute of Mathemat-
ics, ul. Piotrowo 3a, 60-965 Poznan, Poland
eschmeid@math.put.poznan.pl

68. Karel Segeth, Mathematical Institue, Academy of Science, Zitnd 25,
CZ-115 67 Praha, Czech Republic
segeth@math.cas.cz

69. George R. Sell, School of Mathematics, University of Minnesota, 206
Church Street SE, Minneapolis MN 55455, USA
sell@math.umn.edu

70. Panayiotis Siafarikas, University of Patras, Dept. of Mathematics,
265 00 Patras, Greece
panos@math.upatras.gr

71. Moritz Simon, Munich Univ. of Technology, Dept. of Mathematics,
Boltzmannstrasse 3, D-85747 Garching, Germany
ms . skabba@t-online.de



72. Jaroslav Smital, Mathematical Institute, Silesian University, CZ-746
01 Opava, Czech Republic
jaroslav.smital@math.slu.cz

73. Gesthimani Stefanidou, Democritus Univ. of Thrace, Dept. of Elec-
trical and Comp. Engin., 671 00 Xanthi, Greece
tfele@yahoo.gr

74. Katsuo Takano, Dept. Math., Ibaraki University, Faculty of Science,
Mito, Ibaraki 310, Japan
ktaka@mx.ibaraki.ac.jp

75. Panayiotis Vafeas, Department of Chemical Engineering, University
of Patras, GR-26504 Patras, Greece
vafeas@chemeng.upatras.gr

76. Sandra Vinagre, University of Evora, Rua Romao Ramalho 59, 7000
Evora, Portugal
smv@uevora.pt

77. Pavel Winternitz, Universite de Montreal, Centre de Recherches Math-
em., C.P. 6128-CV, H3C 3J7 Montreal, QC, Canada

wintern@crm.umontreal.ca

78. Kazushi Yoshitomi, Department of Mathematics, Tokyo Metropolitan
University, Minami-Ohsawa 1-1, Hachioji-shi, Tokyo 192-037, Japan
yositomi@comp.metro-u.ac. jp



